
  

Vorrunde:
direkter 

Vergleich
direkter 

Vergleich Rückrunde:

10.10.2020 -2 1094 : 1096 Diefflen 1 : Rehlingen Siersburg : 2 19.12.2020

-5 1080 : 1085 Ittersdorf : Diefflen 2 : 5

-31 1053 : 1084 Weiten : Hülzweiler : 31

  

24.10.2020 -43 1048 : 1091 Weiten : Diefflen 1 : 43 09.01.2021

12 1078 : 1066 Rehlingen Siersburg : Ittersdorf : -12 

32 1092 : 1060 Diefflen 2 : Hülzweiler : -32  

  

07.11.2020 0 : Ittersdorf : Diefflen 1 : 0 23.01.2021

0 : Hülzweiler : Rehlingen Siersburg : 0

0 : Diefflen 2 : Weiten : 0

  

21.11.2020 0 : Diefflen 1 : Diefflen 2 : 0 06.02.2021

0 : Rehlingen Siersburg : Weiten : 0

0 : Ittersdorf : Hülzweiler : 0

  

05.12.2020 0 : Hülzweiler : Diefflen 1 : 0 27.02.2021

0 : Diefflen 2 : Rehlingen Siersburg : 0

0 : Weiten : Ittersdorf : 0

 

 

Diefflen 2  

Diefflen 1  

Diefflen 1   

Ittersdorf   

    

        

     

    

     

  

Verein RK Ringe Plus Minus D.V.

Rehlingen Siersburg 2 2174 4 : 0 0

Diefflen 2 2 2177 4 : 0 0

Hülzweiler 2 2144 2 : 2 0

Diefflen 1 2 2185 2 : 2 0
Ittersdorf 2 2146 0 : 4 0
Weiten 2 2101 0 : 4  

Rehlingen Siersburg

2. Rundenkampf

Hoen Herbert 

2020-2021

Ergebnis

370

370

 
 

Beste Einzelschützen

6.

Meister Saison 19/20

367

Tabelle 

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

Schwarm Andreas

Brachmann Nathalie 367

ErgebnisPaarungen

Regionalliga West

Berendes Torsten



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

10.10.2020 26 1093 : 1067 Alsweiler : Hofeld-Mauschbach : -26 19.12.2020

-29 1051 : 1080 Reidelbach : Illingen : 29

 15 1065 : 1050 Gehweiler : Eiweiler 2 : -15 

   

24.10.2020 -28 1058 : 1086 Gehweiler : Alsweiler : 28 09.01.2021

47 1068 : 1021 Hofeld-Mauschbach : Reidelbach : -47 

7 1045 : 1038 Illingen : Eiweiler 2 : -7 

   

07.11.2020 0 : Reidelbach : Alsweiler : 0 23.01.2021

0 : Eiweiler 2 : Hofeld-Mauschbach : 0

0 : Illingen : Gehweiler : 0  

   

21.11.2020 0 : Alsweiler : Illingen : 0 06.02.2021

0 : Hofeld-Mauschbach : Gehweiler : 0

0 : Reidelbach : Eiweiler 2 : 0

  

05.12.2020 0 : Eiweiler 2 : Alsweiler : 0 27.02.2021

0 : Illingen : Hofeld-Mauschbach : 0

0 : Gehweiler : Reidelbach : 0  

    

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

       

         

       

 

Verein RK Ringe Plus Minus D.V.

1. Alsweiler 2 2179 4 : 0 0

2. Illingen 2 2125 4 : 0 0  

3. Gehweiler 2 2123 2 : 2 0

4. Hofeld-Mauschbach 2 2135 2 : 2 0
5. Reidelbach 2 2072 0 : 4 0
6. Eiweiler 2 2 2088 0 : 4 0  

 

Alsweiler

Meister Saison 19/20

366

Beste Einzelschützen

Tabelle   

362

Alsweiler

AlfonsWagner-Pyka Nadine

 

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Ergebnis

2. Rundenkampf

363

direkter 
Vergleich

Paarungendirekter 
Vergleich

Regionalliga Nord
2020-2021

Rauber Tom

Gemmel Alfons

Ergebnis

Alsweiler



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

   

10.10.2020 -9 1058 : 1067 St. Arnual : Quierschied : 9 19.12.2020

-37 1056 : 1093 Sulzbach : Petite Rosselle 2 : 37

29 1076 : 1047 Püttlingen 2 : Emmersweiler : -29 

  

24.10.2020 11 1085 : 1074 Püttlingen 2 : St. Arnual : -11 09.01.2021

55 1092 : 1037 Quierschied : Sulzbach : -55 

0 : Petite Rosselle 2 : Emmersweiler : 0

   

07.11.2020 0 : Sulzbach : St. Arnual : 0 23.01.2021

0 : Emmersweiler : Quierschied : 0

0 : Petite Rosselle 2 : Püttlingen 2 : 0

   

21.11.2020 0 : St. Arnual : Petite Rosselle 2 : 0 06.02.2021

0 : Quierschied : Püttlingen 2 : 0

 0 : Sulzbach : Emmersweiler : 0

   

05.12.2020 0 : Emmersweiler : St. Arnual : 0 27.02.2021

0 : Petite Rosselle 2 : Quierschied : 0

0 : Püttlingen 2 : Sulzbach : 0

  

   

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

       

          

        

   

Verein Ringe Plus Minus d.V.

1. Püttlingen 2 2 2161 4 : 0

2. Quierschied 2 2159 4 : 0

3. Petite Rosselle 2 1 1093 2 : 0

4. Emmersweiler 1 1047 0 : 2
5. St. Arnual 2 2132 0 : 4
6. Sulzbach 2 2093 0 : 4

 

Meister Saison 19/20

Püttlingen 2

Püttlingen 2Mattes Franz

374Remo Clemens

Ergebnis Paarungen Ergebnis

2. Rundenkampf

direkter 
Vergleich

Tabelle

368

Quirschied

Püttlingen 2Altmayer Hans-Werner 365

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse
Regionalliga Sued

2020-2021

direkter 
Vergleich

Beste Einzelschützen



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

10.10.2020 0 : Bexbach : Frei : 0 19.12.2020

-70 999 : 1069 St. Ingbert 2 : Erbach : 70

18 1095 : 1077 Ballweiler : Websweiler : -18 

 

24.10.2020 -3 1074 : 1077 Ballweiler : Bexbach : 3 09.01.2021

0 : Frei : St. Ingbert 2 : 0

-5 1044 : 1049 Erbach : Websweiler : 5

 

07.11.2020 0 : St. Ingbert 2 : Bexbach : 0 23.01.2021

0 : Websweiler : Frei : 0

0 : Erbach : Ballweiler : 0

 

21.11.2020 0 : Bexbach : Erbach : 0 06.02.2021

0 : Frei : Ballweiler : 0

 0 : St. Ingbert 2 : Websweiler : 0

 

05.12.2020 0 : Websweiler : Bexbach : 0 27.02.2021

0 : Erbach : Frei : 0

0 : Ballweiler : St. Ingbert 2 : 0

     

    

 

 

  

 

 

  

  

      

        

         

 

 

Platz Verein RK Ringe Plus Minus d.V.

1. Bexbach 1 1077 2 : 0
2. Ballweiler 2 2169 2 : 2  

3. Erbach 2 2113 2 : 2
4. Websweiler 2 2126 2 : 2
5. Frei 0 : 0
6. St. Ingbert 2 1 999 0 : 2

Bexbach

2. Rundenkampf

363

372

Meister Saison 19/20

Beste Einzelschützen

Ergebnis

Tabelle

Spies Christoph Erbach

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse
Regionalliga Ost

2020-2021

Paarungen direkter 
Vergleich

Ergebnisdirekter 
Vergleich

Rimmlinger Markus

Braun Christian Ballweiler

Bexbach 366


